
Place Bib# Last Name First Name Age Sex City State Time
1 1 George Victor 31 M Schenectady NY 16:00
2 174 Shatynski Todd 32 M Altamont NY 17:09
3 145 Cure Chris 17 M Altamont NY 17:11
4 151 Chrapowitzky Tucker 30 M 17:18
5 276 Hoff Tim 42 M Albany NY 17:19
6 53 Ernst Greg 24 M Gloversville NY 17:28
7 156 Messineo Richard 19 M Nassau NY 17:46
8 89 Geist Kristopher 21 M Berne NY 17:50
9 119 Moller Jeffrey 17 M Altamont NY 17:51

10 277 Powell Ian 17 M Voorheesville NY 18:10
11 94 Mancuso Chris 26 M Scotia NY 18:20
12 112 Munson Rick 51 M Prattsville NY 18:25
13 164 Seguine Brina 18 F Rensselaer NY 18:36
14 33 Boscoe Frank 39 M Albany NY 18:40
15 204 Longhi Gary 44 M Coxsackie NY 18:43
16 267 Parisella John 50 M Schenectady NY 18:55
17 314 Tromp David 33 M Glenmont NY 18:59
18 212 Bub Nathan 17 M Voorheesville NY 19:02
19 305 Drebitko Seaton 17 M Schenectady NY 19:07
20 333 Smitas Daniel 31 M Schenectady NY 19:09
21 48 Roy David 53 M Schoharie NY 19:09
22 69 Haverly Dave 17 M Berne NY 19:12
23 15 Devine Connor 14 M East Berne NY 19:12
24 120 Wither Robert 47 M Niskayuna NY 19:12
25 341 Gosier Corbin 31 M Schenectady NY 19:17
26 306 Drebitko Ed 46 M Schenectady NY 19:20
27 171 Guere Brendan 17 M Amsterdam NY 19:27
28 264 Reynolds Sean 14 M East Berne NY 19:31
29 99 DePeau Kristina 25 F 19:38
30 284 Park Gun Wan 15 M Guilderland NY 19:45
31 285 Jacobs James 51 M Berne NY 19:49
32 139 Parry Dylan 15 M Voorheesville NY 19:56
33 311 Santos Nicolas 18 M Albany NY 20:10
34 63 Pasquariello Julius 48 M Rotterdam NY 20:17
35 271 Tindale Bill 35 M Altamont NY 20:19
36 168 Capuano Christine 41 F Altamont NY 20:22
37 141 Glass Dave 61 M Glenville NY 20:25
38 54 Whalen Dean 49 M Altamont NY 20:29
39 5 Alger Teresa 41 F Middle Grove NY 20:32
40 13 Vnuk Steve 52 M Delmar NY 20:46
41 87 Hartung Catherine 49 F Morrisonville NY 20:52
42 6 Miseno-Boles Kimberly 38 F Amsterdam NY 20:55
43 215 Tedeschi Courtney 13 F Westerlo NY 20:57
44 313 Clatterburg Rachel 24 F Albany NY 21:08
45 91 Bartonicek Christina 17 F Berne NY 21:12
46 332 Evans Ken 47 M Delmar NY 21:14
47 157 Messineo Kevin 19 M Nassau NY 21:15
48 25 Watts Brian 34 M 21:16
49 279 Broderick Frank 56 M Balston Lake NY 21:20
50 289 Rosenberg-Beran Rebecca 26 F Albany NY 21:23
51 260 Flaherty Rick 48 M Altamont NY 21:26



52 29 Manner Mikko 42 M Troy NY 21:31
53 290 Gorges Boone 27 M Brooklyn NY 21:32
54 135 Daley Conor 19 M 21:33
55 312 Murphy Ryan 15 M Duanesburg NY 21:36
56 138 Burke Kristen 37 F 21:40
57 211 Rebeor Josh 16 M Westerlo NY 21:45
58 147 Cure Lea 14 F Altamont NY 22:00
59 335 Camardo Kelly 14 F Altamont NY 22:02
60 59 Tumidajewicz Chester 54 M Amsterdam NY 22:12
61 123 Clark Jeff 50 M Glenmont NY 22:18
62 359 Tyksinski Matt 19 M Altamont NY 22:25
63 282 Norman Joshua 17 M Mayfield NY 22:26
64 55 Whalen Chris 15 M Altamont NY 22:29
65 343 Sheehen Meghan 15 F Schenectady NY 22:41
66 140 Oliver Amanda 24 F Troy NY 22:51
67 269 Mossop Erin 15 F Schenectady NY 22:53
68 339 Pickett Anna 14 F Schenectady NY 22:54
69 24 Becker Joe 13 M Voorheesville NY 23:09
70 337 Little Michelyn 14 F Voorheesville NY 23:09
71 231 Kowalczyk Audra 14 F Schenectady NY 23:09
72 161 Reese Tim 46 M Earlton NY 23:13
73 60 Kemner Steven 24 M 23:14
74 280 Gross Mike 14 M Berne NY 23:19
75 234 Cagino Kristen 16 F Slingerlands NY 23:21
76 340 Mac Drew 47 M Delanson NY 23:23
77 274 LaPenta Ken 59 M Niskayuna NY 23:26
78 117 Klose Frank 65 M Castleton NY 23:30
79 345 Foggia Amanda 16 F Altamont NY 23:31
80 154 Alber Shanley 36 F Clifton Park NY 23:34
81 51 Wong Susan 60 F Glenmont NY 23:36
82 296 Hakes Derek 23 M Gloversville NY 23:37
83 170 Guere Charles 47 M Amsterdam NY 23:41
84 104 Dziezynski John 43 M Niskayuna NY 23:42
85 319 Tedeschi Al 56 M Lebanon NH 23:43
86 291 DeLong Jonathan 16 M Berne NY 23:45
87 42 DellaRocco Taylor 14 M Berne NY 23:45
88 270 Alger Gavin 14 M Middle Grove NY 23:48
89 229 Gerety Casey 16 F Albany NY 23:50
90 357 Millington Kyle 22 M Slingerlands NY 23:50
91 176 Franke Michael 41 M Rotterdam NY 23:57
92 227 Tetreault Danielle 17 F Schenectady NY 23:58
93 62 Campbell Dave 44 M Schenectady NY 23:59
94 236 DeRizzo Ally 15 F Altamont NY 23:59
95 205 Parker Maxwell 14 M Altamont NY 24:02
96 137 Burke Andrew 35 M 24:04
97 144 Cure Emily 17 F Altamont NY 24:06
98 360 Lee Dan 17 M Schenectady NY 24:07
99 41 Pantano Loreto 16 M Niskayuna NY 24:08
100 325 Itzkowitz Tyler 15 M Holbrook NY 24:09
101 349 Kirgan Anne 39 F Voorheesville NY 24:10
102 350 Ostie Kate 37 F Mountainville NY 24:17
103 288 Mackey Martha 18 F Westerlo NY 24:20



104 254 Schaffer Stacey 39 F Clifton Park NY 24:22
105 93 Mancuso Becky 30 F Scotia NY 24:23
106 100 Gracey Daniel 31 M 24:23
107 71 Genovesi Salvatore 15 M Altamont NY 24:25
108 177 Wacksman Zach 14 M Guilderland NY 24:25
109 320 Beeke Benjamin 14 M Berne NY 24:26
110 329 Vogelien Leo 63 M Voorheesville NY 24:27
111 27 Chenette Stephen 58 M East Greenbush NY 24:28
112 243 Luizzi Angela 13 F Albany NY 24:29
113 134 Green Dick 73 M East Chatham NY 24:29
114 118 Knouse Bob 68 M Voorheesville NY 24:30
115 246 Fehervari Lexi 14 M Schenectady NY 24:30
116 241 Schaffer Mike 41 M Schenectady NY 24:32
117 159 Valencia Tristan 11 M Earlton NY 24:39
118 66 Kronholm Brandt 36 M East Greenbush NY 24:41
119 16 Coryell Trey 13 M Ravena NY 24:43
120 169 Eggert Ray 54 M East Greenbush NY 24:44
121 235 Crupi Jenna 16 F Cohoes NY 24:45
122 223 Maybee Michaela 14 F Slingerlands NY 24:49
123 334 Smitas Katherine 32 F Schenectady NY 24:55
124 273 Raiti Rachel 15 F East Berne NY 24:58
125 182 Vega Gabby 17 F Altamont NY 24:59
126 14 Phoenix Janice 47 F Schenectady NY 25:00
127 133 Ambrosio Katherine 58 F Delmar NY 25:13
128 331 Evans Danny 15 M Delmar NY 25:14
129 84 Steinmann Al 50 M Slingerlands NY 25:18
130 299 Cervatas David 16 M Westerlo NY 25:30
131 203 Rafferty Lori 36 F Altamont NY 25:30
132 142 Glass Nathan 30 M Scotia NY 25:32
133 232 Page Marissa 16 F Schenectady NY 25:33
134 106 Reynolds Richard 57 M Voorheesville NY 25:34
135 52 Cunningham Angela 13 F East Berne NY 25:37
136 194 Weston Rachel 15 F Schenectady NY 25:42
137 283 Lyons Dalton 14 M Westerlo NY 25:44
138 96 McCullough Christopher 39 M Niskayuna NY 25:45
139 128 Woods Lisa 30 F Albany NY 25:53
140 81 Roosa Darwin 58 M Altamont NY 25:59
141 240 Lizotte Karah 14 F Schenectady NY 26:01
142 252 Schiller Jessica 14 F Slingerlands NY 26:01
143 327 Bright Susan 34 F Slingerlands NY 26:02
144 132 Hotaling Jim 68 M Niverville NY 26:06
145 46 Baumback Matt 17 M Ravena NY 26:09
146 293 Camino Stephen 45 M Schenectady NY 26:10
147 125 LeBel Joanne 44 F Schenectady NY 26:14
148 57 Rexford Donald 66 M Pattersonville NY 26:15
149 163 McCullen Kyle 11 M Altamont NY 26:15
150 162 McCullen Joseph 37 M Altamont NY 26:15
151 114 Bagyi Dania 27 F Schenectady NY 26:17
152 315 Dube Jake 13 M Altamont NY 26:29
153 265 Ochs Marlena 43 F Schenectady NY 26:30
154 160 Reese Christine 39 F Earlton NY 26:35
155 318 Siggia Jeff 42 M Guilderland NY 26:41



156 307 Willing Alon 15 M Altamont NY 26:44
157 173 Hein Joe 58 M Altamont NY 26:49
158 295 Bridge Christian 24 M Gloversville NY 26:51
159 317 Owen Dan 16 M Altamont NY 26:52
160 208 Marshall George 44 M Altamont NY 26:54
161 323 Pylman Allen 59 M Altamont NY 26:58
162 21 Carlin Jonathan 37 M 26:59
163 217 Constantine Jessica 26 F Rexford NY 27:00
164 199 DiMarzio Marisa 14 F Schenectady NY 27:00
165 238 Nagle Emily 14 F Schenectady NY 27:00
166 219 Zwicklbauer Elise 10 F Ballston Lake NY 27:02
167 185 Schumacher Emily 16 F Slingerlands NY 27:03
168 17 Coryell Barbara 41 F Ravena NY 27:03
169 188 Weston Chelsea 16 F Schenectady NY 27:07
170 129 Sager Anne 40 F Voorheesville NY 27:09
171 136 Daley Victoria 50 F 27:10
172 230 Marini Jessica 15 F Schenectady NY 27:11
173 263 Planz Carla 13 F Voorheesville NY 27:12
174 193 Keegan Kat 15 F Schenectady NY 27:15
175 258 Ohrtman Kaitlyn 10 F Shoreham NY 27:16
176 257 Seery Judy 42 F Altamont NY 27:19
177 347 Solomon Annie 55 F Catskill NY 27:19
178 294 Ledermann Ed 36 M Albany NY 27:23
179 68 Drislane Marie 53 F Schenectady NY 27:24
180 192 Michele Kelsey 14 F Albany NY 27:27
181 355 Malamood Megan 15 F Guilderland NY 27:30
182 23 Brennan Maeve 13 F Gilboa NY 27:33
183 262 Reihs Kristin 35 F Altamont NY 27:37
184 261 Reihs Brett 36 M Altamont NY 27:37
185 356 Malamood Kyra 15 F Guilderland NY 27:40
186 297 Rafferty Ken 39 M Voorheesville NY 27:42
187 352 Ruppenthal Shelby 14 F Albany NY 27:43
188 72 Genovesi Carmella 12 F Altamont NY 27:43
189 302 Williams Kristin 40 F Berne NY 27:46
190 82 March Arthur 49 M Albany NY 27:48
191 166 Keegan Michael 45 M Schenectady NY 27:52
192 127 Smith Jake 12 M Altamont NY 27:52
193 126 Smith Kelly 39 F Altamont NY 27:53
194 109 Salvato Stephanie 34 F Scotia NY 28:02
195 259 Ohrtman Ken 51 M Shoreham NY 28:05
196 43 Trzeciak Cari 37 F Altamont NY 28:10
197 216 Tedeschi Matt 36 M Westerlo NY 28:14
198 309 Hilson Stephanie 14 F Albany NY 28:14
199 184 Glazier Becky 16 F Slingerlands NY 28:16
200 268 Stevens Mark 47 M Chapone SC 28:16
201 228 Kang Jean 16 F Guilderland NY 28:16
202 301 Guyette Mia 14 F Albany NY 28:17
203 237 Parker Kyla 15 F Albany NY 28:20
204 222 Martini Lexxi 15 F Schenectady NY 28:21
205 218 Balogh Kari 15 F Schenectady NY 28:21
206 197 Meyers Beth 15 F Schenectady NY 28:22
207 292 Moore Jim 68 M Niskayuna NY 28:37



208 213 Bub John 52 M Voorheesville NY 28:38
209 50 Kelly Joe 75 M Menands NY 28:38
210 115 Best Steve 44 M 28:40
211 226 Brassard Jackie 14 F Schenectady NY 28:44
212 146 Cure Linda 47 F Altamont NY 28:44
213 79 Murtagh Rita 56 F Duanesburg NY 28:46
214 113 Fitzgerald Pat 78 M Greenville NY 28:51
215 251 Cubello Jenna 12 F Albany NY 28:51
216 167 Miller Thomas 64 M Altamont NY 28:56
217 122 Karous Stephanie 44 F Athens NY 28:57
218 328 Vogelien Jessica 53 F Voorheesville NY 28:58
219 249 Wernberg Kim 14 F Schenectady NY 28:58
220 310 Glasheen Richard 66 M Troy NY 29:01
221 107 Klim Susan 53 F Altamont NY 29:01
222 165 Keegan John 13 M Schenectady NY 29:05
223 149 Dube Cheryl 49 F Altamont NY 29:05
224 181 Smith Kaitlyn 17 F Albany NY 29:06
225 80 Knauf Kristin 36 F 29:21
226 180 Branchini Amy 17 F Slingerlands NY 29:21
227 191 Steinmann Annie 16 F Slingerlands NY 29:22
228 330 Olsenhof Klaus 15 M Glenmont NY 29:27
229 92 Bishop Charles 72 M Rexford NY 29:33
230 303 Blakeslee Jennifer 30 F Mechanicville NY 29:34
231 74 Caccuitto Mike 65 M Ballston Lake NY 29:36
232 179 Carman Karilee 24 F Albany NY 29:39
233 111 Cahee Judy 34 F Schenectady NY 29:39
234 210 Rebeor Dave 46 M Westerlo NY 29:41
235 95 Piel Stacey 39 F Rensselaer NY 29:45
236 242 Carman Kara 13 F Schenectady NY 29:47
237 266 Marco Abby 12 F 29:47
238 19 Howe Tom 58 M Rensselaer NY 29:55
239 338 Weinberg Sue 47 F Schenectady NY 29:56
240 244 Wood Kathryn 15 F Schenectady NY 29:58
241 130 Hall Michael 51 M Albany NY 29:59
242 353 Ryan Kathy 37 F Altamont NY 30:04
243 253 Capone Jessica 13 F Schenectady NY 30:05
244 248 Colavito Dallas 15 F Schenectady NY 30:15
245 336 Camardo Ralph 63 M Altamont NY 30:17
246 186 Legnard Julianne 14 F Schenectady NY 30:24
247 207 Parker Ruth 13 F Altamont NY 30:27
248 26 Watts Melissa 33 F 30:29
249 209 Marshall Laura 44 F Altamont NY 30:34
250 102 Jones Mary Ann 53 F Altamont NY 30:37
251 189 Hydery Sam 14 F Slingerlands NY 30:37
252 316 Siggia Samantha 13 F Guilderland NY 30:41
253 61 Campbell Kathleen 41 F Schenectady NY 30:45
254 220 O'Riley Kaitlin 15 F Schenectady NY 30:49
255 97 Anderson Joanie 34 F Rotterdam NY 30:50
256 344 Smith Mac 35 M Altamont NY 30:51
257 198 Meyers Megan 14 F Schenectady NY 30:52
258 178 Burbank Michaela 14 F Guilderland NY 30:54
259 88 Turnbull Barbara 57 F Edmeston NY 31:31



260 155 Marsh Peg 48 F Colonie NY 31:39
261 86 Pucci Cynthia 36 F Voorheesville NY 31:55
262 64 Kaltenbach Chris 29 M Cooperstown NY 31:59
263 65 Kaltenbach Maria 28 F Cooperstown NY 31:59
264 70 Eckhardt Richard 74 M Albany NY 32:13
265 351 Geretz Karen 52 F Guilderland NY 32:23
266 354 McCormick Kyle 25 M Altamont NY 32:27
267 116 Bieber Carole 57 F Slingerlands NY 32:29
268 108 Coffey David 27 M Albany NY 32:35
269 153 Viscio Morgan 13 F 32:36
270 326 Itzkowitz Jake 13 M Holbrook NY 32:38
271 225 Best Amanda 17 F Schenectady NY 32:38
272 250 Lapooe Shellay 14 F Schenectady NY 32:40
273 245 Wood Kelsey 15 F Schenectady NY 32:40
274 233 Rubin Rhea 17 F Schenectady NY 32:40
275 224 Cubillos Marissa 14 F Schenectady NY 32:42
276 239 Starr Becca 17 F Schenectady NY 32:42
277 103 Dugan Deanna 51 F Middleburgh NY 32:50
278 105 Carpenter Alice 58 F Delmar NY 32:52
279 148 Munson Vickie 58 F Johnstown NY 32:54
280 90 Devine Laura 13 F East Berne NY 32:59
281 298 Rafferty Ryan 10 M Altamont NY 33:02
282 358 Rexford Germain 60 F Altamont NY 33:02
283 143 Tierney Jim 73 M Albany NY 33:04
284 10 Humphrey Elaine 54 F Glenmont NY 33:06
285 183 Dvorscak Lauren 15 F Altamont NY 33:06
286 28 Efau Darci 36 F Altamont NY 33:44
287 342 Connelly Michael 63 M Schenectady NY 33:48
288 195 Duffy Catherine 17 F Schenectady NY 33:57
289 286 Brown Dwight 45 M Berne NY 34:06
290 287 Brown Trevor 12 M Berne NY 34:06
291 121 Karous Anna 69 F Athens NY 34:18
292 152 Bouleris Nadine 25 F 34:23
293 18 Johnston Nancy 62 F Ballston Lake NY 34:30
294 131 Monacelli Annemarie 31 F Voorheesville NY 34:39
295 196 DeNovio Jen 15 F Schenectady NY 34:42
296 346 DeCelle Steph 20 F Mechanicville NY 34:42
297 281 Keeley Linda 62 F Waterford NY 34:50
298 255 Starr Marissa 14 F Schenectady NY 35:19
299 256 Dorado Kelsey 13 F Schenectady NY 35:19
300 201 Pennacchia Giana 15 F Schenectady NY 35:31
301 200 Barbarotto Carli 14 F Schenectady NY 35:31
302 214 Bub Kevin 20 M Voorheesville NY 35:42
303 37 Drexel Malika 45 F Delanson NY 36:07
304 247 Schenkel Rachael 14 F Albany NY 36:49
305 110 McBain Donald 75 M Wynantskill NY 37:31
306 67 Koehler Becky 34 F East Greenbush NY 38:13
307 202 Ableman Carrie 13 F Albany NY 38:23
308 44 Bartholomew Mike 84 M Albany NY 38:51
309 324 Itzkowitz Colleen 37 F Holbrook NY 39:07
310 322 Grober Patricia 46 F Altamont NY 39:07
311 187 Ostrowski Jennifer 17 F Albany NY 39:30



312 308 Gruttadauria Laura 27 F Rochester NY 40:09
313 304 Blakeslee Christian 30 M Mechanicville NY 40:10
314 98 O'Brien Marie 50 F Altamont NY 42:37
315 78 Norton Ned 74 M Albany NY 42:51
316 56 Whalen Kelly 45 F Altamont NY 42:52
317 124 Sosnowski Nora 54 F Altamont NY 43:23
318 58 Tumidajewicz Regina 81 F Amsterdam NY 43:27
319 172 Christie Diane 65 F Merrick NY 43:49
320 278 Glick Kyle 11 M Berne NY 44:17
321 190 DeNovio Emily 15 F Schenectady NY 44:45
322 348 DeNovio Kimberley 43 F Schenectady NY 44:45
323 321 Lyons Shayla 10 F Westerlo NY 48:12
324 175 Shatynski Melanie 31 F 48:33
325 300 Cervatas Justine 16 F Westerlo NY 50:41
326 30 Clikeman Kenneth 77 M Altamont NY 50:52
327 76 Wolf Kerrie 28 F 52:37
328 275 Wilpour Erin 28 F Troy NY 52:45



Place Bib# Last Name First Name AgeSex City State Time

OVERALL MALE

1 1 George Victor 31 M Schenectady NY 16:00
2 174 Shatynski Todd 32 M Altamont NY 17:09
3 145 Cure Chris 17 M Altamont NY 17:11

OVERALL FEMALE

1 164 Seguine Brina 18 F Rensselaer NY 18:36
2 99 DePeau Kristina 25 F 19:38
3 168 Capuano Christine 41 F Altamont NY 20:22

12 & Under Male
1 159 Valencia Tristan 11 M Earlton NY 24:39
2 163 McCullen Kyle 11 M Altamont NY 26:15
3 127 Smith Jake 12 M Altamont NY 27:52

12 & Under Female
1 219 Zwicklbauer Elise 10 F Ballston Lake NY 27:02
2 258 Ohrtman Kaitlyn 10 F Shoreham NY 27:16
3 72 Genovesi Carmella 12 F Altamont NY 27:43

13-16 Male
1 15 Devine Connor 14 M East Berne NY 19:12
2 264 Reynolds Sean 14 M East Berne NY 19:31
3 284 Park Gun Wan 15 M Guilderland NY 19:45

13-16 Female
1 215 Tedeschi Courtney 13 F Westerlo NY 20:57
2 147 Cure Lea 14 F Altamont NY 22:00
3 335 Camardo Kelly 14 F Altamont NY 22:02

17-19 Male
1 156 Messineo Richard 19 M Nassau NY 17:46
2 119 Moller Jeffrey 17 M Altamont NY 17:51
3 277 Powell Ian 17 M Voorheesville NY 18:10

17-19 Female
1 91 Bartonicek Christina 17 F Berne NY 21:12
2 227 Tetreault Danielle 17 F Schenectady NY 23:58
3 144 Cure Emily 17 F Altamont NY 24:06

20-24 Male
1 53 Ernst Greg 24 M Gloversville NY 17:28



2 89 Geist Kristopher 21 M Berne NY 17:50
3 60 Kemner Steven 24 M 23:14

20-24 Female
1 313 Clatterburg Rachel 24 F Albany NY 21:08
2 140 Oliver Amanda 24 F Troy NY 22:51
3 179 Carman Karilee 24 F Albany NY 29:39

25-29 Male
1 94 Mancuso Chris 26 M Scotia NY 18:20
2 290 Gorges Boone 27 M Brooklyn NY 21:32
3 64 Kaltenbach Chris 29 M Cooperstown NY 31:59

25-29 Female
1 289 Rosenberg-Beran Rebecca 26 F Albany NY 21:23
2 114 Bagyi Dania 27 F Schenectady NY 26:17
3 217 Constantine Jessica 26 F Rexford NY 27:00

30-34 Male
1 151 Chrapowitzky Tucker 30 M 17:18
2 314 Tromp David 33 M Glenmont NY 18:59
3 333 Smitas Daniel 31 M Schenectady NY 19:09

30-34 Female
1 93 Mancuso Becky 30 F Scotia NY 24:23
2 334 Smitas Katherine 32 F Schenectady NY 24:55
3 128 Woods Lisa 30 F Albany NY 25:53

35-39 Male
1 33 Boscoe Frank 39 M Albany NY 18:40
2 271 Tindale Bill 35 M Altamont NY 20:19
3 137 Burke Andrew 35 M 24:04

35-39 Female
1 6 Miseno-Boles Kimberly 38 F Amsterdam NY 20:55
2 138 Burke Kristen 37 F 21:40
3 154 Alber Shanley 36 F Clifton Park NY 23:34

40-44 Male
1 276 Hoff Tim 42 M Albany NY 17:19
2 204 Longhi Gary 44 M Coxsackie NY 18:43
3 29 Manner Mikko 42 M Troy NY 21:31

40-44 Female
1 5 Alger Teresa 41 F Middle Grove NY 20:32
2 125 LeBel Joanne 44 F Schenectady NY 26:14
3 265 Ochs Marlena 43 F Schenectady NY 26:30



45-49 Male
1 120 Wither Robert 47 M Niskayuna NY 19:12
2 306 Drebitko Ed 46 M Schenectady NY 19:20
3 63 Pasquariello Julius 48 M Rotterdam NY 20:17

45-49 Female
1 87 Hartung Catherine 49 F Morrisonville NY 20:52
2 14 Phoenix Janice 47 F Schenectady NY 25:00
3 146 Cure Linda 47 F Altamont NY 28:44

50-54 Male
1 112 Munson Rick 51 M Prattsville NY 18:25
2 267 Parisella John 50 M Schenectady NY 18:55
3 48 Roy David 53 M Schoharie NY 19:09

50-54 Female
1 136 Daley Victoria 50 F 27:10
2 68 Drislane Marie 53 F Schenectady NY 27:24
3 328 Vogelien Jessica 53 F Voorheesville NY 28:58

55-59 Male
1 279 Broderick Frank 56 M Balston Lake NY 21:20
2 274 LaPenta Ken 59 M Niskayuna NY 23:26
3 319 Tedeschi Al 56 M Lebanon NH 23:43

55-59 Female
1 133 Ambrosio Katherine 58 F Delmar NY 25:13
2 347 Solomon Annie 55 F Catskill NY 27:19
3 79 Murtagh Rita 56 F Duanesburg NY 28:46

60-64 Male
1 141 Glass Dave 61 M Glenville NY 20:25
2 329 Vogelien Leo 63 M Voorheesville NY 24:27
3 167 Miller Thomas 64 M Altamont NY 28:56

60-64 Female
1 51 Wong Susan 60 F Glenmont NY 23:36
2 358 Rexford Germain 60 F Altamont NY 33:02
3 18 Johnston Nancy 62 F Ballston Lake NY 34:30

65-69 Male
1 117 Klose Frank 65 M Castleton NY 23:30
2 118 Knouse Bob 68 M Voorheesville NY 24:30
3 132 Hotaling Jim 68 M Niverville NY 26:06

65-69 Female



1 121 Karous Anna 69 F Athens NY 34:18
2 172 Christie Diane 65 F Merrick NY 43:49

70-74 Male
1 134 Green Dick 73 M East Chatham NY 24:29
2 92 Bishop Charles 72 M Rexford NY 29:33
3 70 Eckhardt Richard 74 M Albany NY 32:13

70-74 Female
None

75-79 Male
1 50 Kelly Joe 75 M Menands NY 28:38
2 113 Fitzgerald Pat 78 M Greenville NY 28:51
3 110 McBain Donald 75 M Wynantskill NY 37:31

75-79 Female
None

80+plus Male
1 44 Bartholomew Mike 84 M Albany NY 38:51

80+plus Female
1 58 Tumidajewicz Regina 81 F Amsterdam NY 43:27

Walk Male
None

Walk Female
1 37 Drexel Malika 45 F Delanson NY 36:07
2 98 O'Brien Marie 50 F Altamont NY 42:37
3 56 Whalen Kelly 45 F Altamont NY 42:52
4 321 Lyons Shayla 10 F Westerlo NY 48:12
5 76 Wolf Kerrie 28 F 52:37


